12

20
26

36
32
44
48
46
28
40

50
57
66
70

Dopisy
Editorial
Galerie
Level Ego
Obsah
Obsah CD
Soutéz

TEMA
Final Fantasy: Esence Zivota

personal computers
NOVINKY
Reportaz z PG Challenge Spring 2Kl

PREVIEW

Arx Fatalis

Earth and Beyond

Chase

One Must Fall: BattleGrounds
Paris Dakar Rally

Praetorians

Trade Empires

RECENZE
Anachronox

Arcanum of Steamworks and Magick Obscura

Diablo II: Lord of Destruction
Gangsters 2

76
77
62
74
74
54
65
58
72

82
78

86
99
96

88
98
100
102
93
104

110
118

Grouch

Hired Team - Trial Gold

Independence War 2: The Edge of Chaos
Pearl Harbor: Defender of the Fleet
Pearl Harbor: Zero Hour

Startopia

The Nations.

Train Simulator

Z Steel Soldiers

NAVODY
Fallout Tactics
Tropico

hardware&software
NOVINKY

3DeMON PVO51TF
Budoucnost je wireless,
soucasnost je wirefull
Digitalni patef doma
Matrox G550

Olympus C700

PC na léto

Play it once more, Sam
Techno Fetish

videohry
NOVINKY
Gameboy Advance

117
114
112
116

106

107
107
108
109
108
106
109
106
109
107
107
108

109
108
106

Crazy Taxi

Extermination

Red Faction

Silpheed: The Lost Planet

hudbaifilm

Bob Marley And The Wailers-
One Love: The Very Best Of
Briskeby

Cafe Del Mar- Volumen Ocho
Cechomor, Jaz Coleman - Promény
D12 - Devils Night

Do cizi naruce

Faithless - Outrospective
Freshfabrik - Drive My Hand
Lifehouse - No name face
Ministry - Greatest Fits
Peppercorne - Free Love
Pokémon 2 - Sila jednotlivce
Sarah Brightman -

The Very Best Of 1990 - 2000
Stereo MC’s - Deep, Down & Dirty
The Cult- Beyond Good And Evil
Weezer



